
Kathmandu University
Office of the Controller of Examinations

May 16,2025

The Candidates, who have applied for the re-evaluation of the answer books in BDS II University
Examination held in November/December 2024 in the following subject(s), are informed that the
outcome is as given below:
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Exam
Roll No.

Subjects Marks before re-evaluation Marks after re-evaluation

20012
39
34

40
34

Anatomy
Dental Materials

20013
Microbiology
Pharmacology

39

38

40
38

200r7 Biochemistry 39 40

20026
Anatomy
Microbioloey

39
39

4l
40
4l20037 Anatomy 38

0 I 9033 Dental Materials 25 25

Exam
Roll No.

Subjects Marks before re-evaluation Marks after re-evaluation

r42006 Physioloey 3l 31

142008 Microbioloey 38 38

t42020 Biochemistry 36 36

t42034
Anatomy
Biochemistry
Pharmacology

37
37
39

37

37
40

t42035 Phvsioloey 4039+1
r42036 Patholosy 39 4t

t42037
Biochemistry
Pharmacology
Physiology

39

39

37

40
40
37

142038

Anatomy
Biochemistry
Pharmacology
Physiology
Dental Materials

38

36
36

29
31

38

36
36
29
31

t42040 Anatomy
Pharmacology

36
36

36
36

14204t Physiology
Dental Materials

37
aaJJ

37
33

r42046 Pathology 38 42

0 r 8014
Anatomy
Biochemistry

38

37 I
38
37
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Exam
Roll No.

Subjects Marks before re-evaluation Marks after re-evaluation

220t6
Anatomy
Microbioloey

37

36
37

36

22017
Anatomy
Pharmacology

34
37

34

37

220t8
37

36

36

Biochemistry
Microbiology
Dental Materials

37

36

36

2203r
Anatomy
Pharmacology

35

37

35

37

22034
Biochemistry
Physiology
Dental Materials

38

38
37

38

40
37

22035
Microbiology
Pharmacology
Dental Materials

34
39
39

34
40
40

Exam
Roll No.

Subjects Marks before re-evaluation Marks after re-evaluation

52004 Microbioloev 39 40

52020 Dental Materials 31 31

52022
Pharmacology
Dental Materials

39

31

40
31

3852026 Pharmacology 38

s2030 Anatomy 39 40

52031
Anatomy
Physiolosy

37

34
37

34

40s2032 Microbiology 39

s2033 Anatomy 39 40

Phvsioloey 30 3052037

0 1 9045
Biochemistry
Microbioloey

39
35

40
35

Exam
Roll No

Subjects Marks before re-evaluation Marks after re-evaluation

r32002 Physiology 36 40

132004 Biochemistry 39 40

r32006
Anatomy
Dental Materials

37
34

37
34

t32007
Anatomy
Dental Materials

36
37

36

37

1 32008 Anatomy 39 40

r32012
Anatomy
Physioloey

38
39

4t
4t

t32013
Physiology
Dental Materials ,4

32
38 V--J'r?
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32015
Physiology
Dental Materials

34
39

34
4 1

1320t9 Dental Materials 33 37+3*

Exam
Roll
No.

Subjects Marks before re-evaluation Marks after re-evaluation

62001
Pharmacology
Physiology

39
38

40
38

62005
Anatomy
Physiology
Dental Materials

38

35
37

38

35

37

62007

Anatomy
Biochemistry
Physiology
Dental Materials

36

38

29
33

36

36
29
aaJJ

620t4 Physiology 37 37

62015
Biochemistry
Physioloey

38

35

38

35

620t7

Anatomy
Microbiology
Pharmacology
Physiology
Dental Materials

39

38
37
34
37

40
38
37

34
40

6202r
Anatomy
Physiology
Dental Materials

38

39
38

38

40
40
40
38

62023
Anatomy
Dental Materials

39
38

62028 Microbioloey 38 38

62029
Anatomy
Physiology
Dental Materials

34
37
37

34
37
37

62039
Microbiology
Pharmacology
Dental Materials

39
37

38

40
37+3*
38+2*

62041
Physiology
Dental Materials

35

34
35

34

62045
Pharmacology
Phvsioloev

38

39

38
40

62049 Pharmacology 36 36

Paoc ? nf 1
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NOTICE

The Candidates, who have applied for the re-totaling of the answer books in BDS II University
Examination held in NovemberlDecember 2024 in the following subject(s), are informed that the
outcome is as given below:

Nobel Medical

Prof. Ghimire, PhD
of Examinations

Marks before re-totaling Marks after re-retotaling
Exam

Roll No.
Subjects

311 32008 Dental Materials 31
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